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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	25.331
	1973
	1
	R99
	Keep connection during OOS or perform RAU on return to coverage
	F
	3.14.0
	3.15.0
	R2-031490
	TEI

	25.331
	1974
	1
	Rel-4
	Keep connection during OOS or perform RAU on return to coverage
	A
	4.9.0
	4.10.0
	R2-031491
	TEI

	25.331
	1975
	1
	Rel-5
	Keep connection during OOS or perform RAU on return to coverage
	F
	5.4.0
	5.5.0
	R2-031492
	TEI5
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